

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1444

Page 1, line 2, remove "; and to provide an appropriation"

Page 1, line 7, replace "graduates" with "graduated", replace "July 1, 2001" with "May 1, 2000", and replace "a public" with "an"

Page 1, line 14, replace "for the provision of" with "to teach at the" and replace "classroom teaching services" with "level in a course area or field that is identified by the superintendent of public instruction as being in need of teachers"

Page 2, remove lines 1 through 5

Renumber accordingly